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8:15-8:45AM

8:45-9:45AM

9:45-10:45AM

10:45-12:30PM

12:30-1:30PM

1:45-2:30PM

2:30-3:15PM

2:45PM

TEACHERS’ INTENSIVE

THE THREE C’S:
COFFEE, COMMUNITY,
& CONNECTION

DAVE CARTER, RYAN NOVAK,

& CHASE BENZ

WARM-UP &

CONDITIONING
SIENNA LYONS

YOUR STUDIO’S

SIGNATURE
SCOTT FOWLER

LUNCH

TURNING PRESCHOOL INTO
YOUR STUDIO’S SUPERPOWER

JULIE KAY STALLCUP

8:00-8:45AM

8:45-9:30AM

9:30-9:45AM

9:45-10:30AM

10:30-11:15AM

11:15-12:30PM

12:30-1:15PM

MAGIC MINI ROOM

ROLL CALL!

JULIE KAY STALLCUP
TENNIS SHOES

POM POM PLIE

ALBERT BLAISE CATTAFI
BALLET SHOES

BREAK

SPIRIT SQUAD SWAG

CHASE BENZ
TENNIS SHOES

WEEKEND WARM-UP! TEEN/SENIOR ROOM

DENVER,CO
NOV 21-23,'2025

JAZZ FUNK
SIENNA LYONS

HIP HOP
CHASE BENZ

JAZZ
JULIE KAY STALLCUP

MODERN BALLET
ALBERT BLAISE CATTAFI

MUSICAL THEATRE

SCOTT FOWLER

TAP
JASON BERNARD

MODERN BALLET JAZZ FUNK
ALL-STAR JAZZ ALBERT BLAISE CATTAF! SIENNA LYONS
CHRISTIAN VINCENT
JAZZ SHOES
BREAK
LUNCH SCHOLARSHIP SCHOLARSHIP
AUDITIONS AUDITIONS
SCHOLARSHIP JUNIOR PREP: 7-8 PRETEEN: T1-12
AUDITIONS JUNIOR: 9-10 TEEN: 13-15
SENIOR: 16 & UP Lur]cu Luﬁcu
CHEER FUNK
MARIAH SPEARS
TENNIS $H0ES MUSICAL THEATRE GROOVES
SCOTT FOWLER CHRISTAN VINCENT &

ADVANCED TAP W/ JASON BERNARD
MAGIC MINI ROOM

ADVANCED HEELS 15+ W/ SIENNA LYONS
MAGIC MINI ROOM

LIGHT UP THE NIGHT AT SATURDAY COMPETITION! LET’S GLOW!!

TEEN/SENIOR ROOM




TEACHERS’ INTENSIVE

PARENT WORKOUT
8:15-9:00AM CHRISTIAN VINCENT
O BAND NEEDED
9:00-10:00AM BUILEIL')‘\%SC&MBO

JULIE KAY STALLCUP

_/Jl\\'

ALBERT BLAISE CATTAFI &
SCOTT FOWLER

10:00-11:30AM

8:15-9:00AM

9:00-9:45AM

9:45-10:00AM

10:00-10:15AM

10:15-11:00AM

11:00-11:45AM

11:45-12:30PM

12:30-1:15PM

SCHOLARSHIP CALLBACKS /EEN/SENIOR ROOM

*EVERYONE IS WELCOME! NO BAND NEEDED*
MAGIC MINI ROOM

TEAM-WERK

SIENNA LYONS
TENNIS SHOES

PEP RALLY MAGIC

WILL THOMAS
TENNIS SHOES

BREAK

ROUTINE REVIEW

JULIE KAY STALLCUP
TENNIS SHOES

SPIRIT STOMP
JASON BERNARD
TAP SHOES

LUNCH

HIGH KICK

ENERGY

SCOTT FOWLER
JAZZ SHOES

BRING ON

THE MAGIC

JULIE KAY STALLCUP
TENNIS SHOES

FACULTY SHOW - HIT THE LIGHTS!

1:30PM

DENVER CO
NOV 21-23,'2025

MODERN BALLET MUSICAL THEATRE
ALBERT BLAISE CATTAFI SCOTT FOWLER
TAP COMMERCIAL JAZZ
JASON BERNARD CHRISTIAN VINCENT
BREAK
HIP HOP CONTEMPORARY
CHASE BENZ WILL THOMAS
TAKES NO TALENT
FACULTY PANEL
(TEACHERS, PARENTS, AND
STUDENTS WELCOME')
LUNCH *NO BAND NEEDED*
JULIE KAY STALLCUP &
JASON BERNARD
LUl‘]CH
CONTEMPORARY JAZZ FUNK
WILL THOMAS SIENNA LYONS
CONJ‘XEQC'A'- HIP HOP
CHRISTIAN VINCENT CHASE BENZ




" WEEKEND INFORMATION

WE INVITE THE PARENTS, FAMILY, & FRIENDS TO
OBSERVE COMPETITION FOR FREE!

LA DanceMagic Livestream is for real-time viewing only.

Screen recording, sharing, or distributing is strictly prohibited and will
result in disqualification and possible legal action. This is for the safety of
our dancers and choreographers. By clicking the “| AGREE" link and
watching our event live, you are agreeing to these terms.

{500

Visit the LA DanceMagic Booth to purchase any LADM Merch!! You may
exchange a purchase for a similar-priced item but there are NO REFUNDS.
Don't forget to use your Teacher or Observer Coupon for a discount at
checkout!

THERE IS N0 PHOTO OR VIDEO

DURING GOMPETITION!

For the safety of all participants, NO photos or videos are allowed
during the competition. Visit the Shutter Storm Media Booth, to
view and purchase your photos and videos for all of your routines!

OBSERVER INFORMATION

Parents can purchase a general observer band prior to the event through their studio to
watch classes!
Observer bands are for parents or non-dancers attending with a registered student
ONLY.
Our general observer bands will allow access into our Senior Room, Teen Room, Junior
Room, & Magic Mini Room during classes. Observers are not allowed in the Teacher
Room or in the room during scholarship auditions.

General observer bands will also be on sale at our event and can be purchased by
visiting the LADM Booth, however, we do suggest purchasing these bands before the
event to guarantee your spot. Bands sold at the event are subject to selling out and
cannot be guaranteed.

Dancers registered in our Magic Mini Room will receive ONE FREE MAGIC MINI
OBSERVER BAND. This observer band will only allow access into our Magic Mini Room.
Parents are able to upgrade this band to a general observer band by visiting our LADM

Booth.

Competition is open and does not require the purchase of any bands or tickets. Please
invite your family and friends to join us and enjoy our competition.

Not able to join us for classes or competition?
Join us for the LADM Faculty Show! This is open and does not require a band to observe.
Join us for Faculty performances, showcase finalists, scholarships, awards, and more!




